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Conference

Sessions & Tracks

e |nfectious Diseases

e Epidemiology

e Infection and Immunity

e Causes and Symptoms of
Infectious Diseases

e Emerging and Re-Emerging
Infectious Diseases

e Antimicrobial/ Antibiotic/
Antibacterial Resistance

e Treatment for Infectious
Diseases

e Infectious Diseases
Vaccines

e Sexually Transmitted
Diseases/ Sexually
Transmitted Infections

e Pediatric Infectious
Diseases

e Malaria Vaccines

e Animal Infectious Diseases

e Bacterial & Viral & Fungal
Infectious Diseases

e Pharmacology and
Infectious Diseases
Neurological Infectious
Diseases

Respiratory Infectious
BDINEENES
Ophthalmological
Infectious Diseases
Heart and-Cardiovascular
Infectious Diseases
Current Research in
Virology and Infectious
Diseases

Virology

Chicken pox

Pediatric viral diseases
Laboratory Diagnosis —
Infectious Diseases
Malaria

HIV/AIDS
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Keynote Forum

08:30-09:00

09:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-11:10

11:10-11:40

11:40-12:10

12:10-12:40

12:40-12:50

12:50-13:20

13:20-13:50

13:50-14:20

14:20-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

Introduction & Opening Ceremony
Title: Epidemiologic surveillance for controlling Covid-19 pandemic: Types, challenges and implications
Prof. Nahla Khamis Ibrahim, King Abdulaziz University, Saudi Arabia

Title: Indigenous lactobacilli: probiotic features, safety profiling and antagonistic property against human
pathogenic bacteria

Shyamapada Mandal, Laboratory of Microbiology and Experimental Medicine, University of Gour Banga,
India

Eye Relaxation Break
Pleanery session Forum
Title: Influenza Vaccination Acceptance and Refusal Reasons among Tunisian Elderly
Ghassen Kharroubi, Laboratory of Medical Epidemiology, pasteur Institute of Tunis, Tunisia

Title: Alternatives to tackle infectious Disaeses considering resistance and host immunity and role of
surveillance and timely shared data

Ivanai, USA
Title: Influenza Vaccine Uptake among Tunisian Physicians in the 2018-2019 Influenza Season

Ines Cherif, Laboratory of Transmission Control and Immunobiology of Infections, Pasteur Institute of Tunis,
Tunisia

Eye Relaxation Break
Keynote Session

Title: Detecting change points during COVID-19 spread in India: assessment of key epidemiological parameters
and intervention tracking

Manisha Mandal, MGM Medical College, MN Mandal University, India
Title: Determinants of Influenza vaccine uptake in Tunisian pregnant women
Sonia Dhaouad, National Observatory of New and Emerging Diseases, pasteur Institute of Tunis, Tunisia
Title: A case Report: Clinical manifestations of Brucellosis
Abdulla Al Amoodi, Ambulatory Healthcare System, Al Ain, United Arab Emirates.
Eye Relaxation Break
Title: HIV Vaccine
Government College University, Faisalabad, pakistan

Title: HIV-Infection Reduction-Rates in treated patients: Model for predicting outcome of clinical trial of the
Antiviri® {Al4 (Si04)3 + 3Mg25i04 — 2A12Mg3 (Si04)3} on Covid-19

Maduike Ezeibe, MCO, PhD, MOUAU, Nigeria

Title: Riposte against COVID- 19, Ebola, and Civil War in the Democratic Republic of the Congo (DRC):
Milestones, human and health rights issues, and ethical challenges of Governance

Dr. Buskonda
Infectious Diseases - Covid-19

Sanjay Gogia







