INFECTIOUS DISEASES 2020

LIVE CONFERENCE ON ZOOM



Online Conference on

Infectious Diseases

September 21-22, 2020 (EDT)

Scientific Program

https://infectious-diseases.inovineconferences.com/

INFECTIOUS DISEASES 2020

LIVE CONFERENCE ON ZOOM



Conference Sessions & Tracks

- Pharmacology and Infectious Diseases
- Neurological Infectious Diseases
- Respiratory Infectious Diseases
- Ophthalmological Infectious Diseases
- Heart and Cardiovascular Infectious Diseases
- Current Research in Virology and Infectious Diseases
- Virology
- Chicken pox
- Pediatric viral diseases
- Laboratory Diagnosis Infectious Diseases
- Malaria
- HIV/AIDS

- Infectious Diseases
- Epidemiology
- Infection and Immunity
- Causes and Symptoms of Infectious Diseases
- Emerging and Re-Emerging Infectious Diseases
- Antimicrobial/ Antibiotic/ Antibacterial Resistance
- Treatment for Infectious Diseases
- Infectious Diseases
 Vaccines
- Sexually Transmitted
 Diseases/ Sexually
 Transmitted Infections
- Pediatric Infectious Diseases
- Malaria Vaccines
- Animal Infectious Diseases
- Bacterial & Viral & Fungal Infectious Diseases



Keynote Forum	
08:30-09:00	Introduction & Opening Ceremony
09:00-10:00	Title: Epidemiologic surveillance for controlling Covid-19 pandemic: Types, challenges and implications
	Prof. Nahla Khamis Ibrahim, King Abdulaziz University, Saudi Arabia
10:00-11:00	Title: Indigenous lactobacilli: probiotic features, safety profiling and antagonistic property against human pathogenic bacteria
	Shyamapada Mandal , Laboratory of Microbiology and Experimental Medicine, University of Gour Banga, India
11:00-11:10	Eye Relaxation Break
	Pleanery session Forum
11:10-11:40	Title: Influenza Vaccination Acceptance and Refusal Reasons among Tunisian Elderly
	Ghassen Kharroubi, Laboratory of Medical Epidemiology, pasteur Institute of Tunis, Tunisia
11:40-12:10	Title: Alternatives to tackle infectious Disaeses considering resistance and host immunity and role of surveillance and timely shared data
	Ivanai, USA
12:10-12:40	Title: Influenza Vaccine Uptake among Tunisian Physicians in the 2018-2019 Influenza Season
	Ines Cherif, Laboratory of Transmission Control and Immunobiology of Infections, Pasteur Institute of Tunis, Tunisia
12:40-12:50	Eye Relaxation Break
Keynote Session	
12:50-13:20	Title: Detecting change points during COVID-19 spread in India: assessment of key epidemiological parameters and intervention tracking
	Manisha Mandal, MGM Medical College, MN Mandal University, India
13:20-13:50	Title: Determinants of Influenza vaccine uptake in Tunisian pregnant women
	Sonia Dhaouad, National Observatory of New and Emerging Diseases, pasteur Institute of Tunis, Tunisia
13:50-14:20	Title: A case Report: Clinical manifestations of Brucellosis
	Abdulla Al Amoodi, Ambulatory Healthcare System, Al Ain, United Arab Emirates.
14:20-14:30	Eye Relaxation Break
14:30-15:00	Title: HIV Vaccine
	Government College University, Faisalabad, pakistan
15:00-15:30	Title: HIV-Infection Reduction-Rates in treated patients: Model for predicting outcome of clinical trial of the Antivirt® $\{AI4 (SiO4)3 + 3Mg2SiO4 \rightarrow 2AI2Mg3 (SiO4)3\}$ on Covid-19
	Maduike Ezeibe, MCO, PhD, MOUAU, Nigeria
15:30-16:00	Title: Riposte against COVID- 19, Ebola, and Civil War in the Democratic Republic of the Congo (DRC): Milestones, human and health rights issues, and ethical challenges of Governance
	Dr. Buskonda
16:00-16:30	Infectious Diseases - Covid-19
	Sanjay Gogia

